29039992410

a ec | REPORT OF RECEIPTS T i
AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee yiti 7 i 49
Office Uss Only
1. NAME OF TYPE OR PRINT ¥ Example: If typing, typs £ yrar o a e 2
COMMITTEE (in ful) over the lines. LL%I:.!;’iMf.._ o

ADVDRESS(numberandstreet) lﬂsp Wi JEFHERSONh $U|TIEI1QOI IS0 N N N I N N N s | }

oy Check f Gfferent I ] 1 TN R (S U A (N N [N N R Y N (N N [N (N [ S SN N NN I N U A OO O A | I
iR
i

o :_gzgn’gg'vi&gg) IPETROIT, , v v v v v v | EMIV [48226 ) |-, ]

2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V¥ CITY A STATE A ZIP CODE A
FNE o o T -8 ISTHIS g NEW #=;  AMENDED
iCE 00375915 ... report 4 vy orR i @
4. .TYPE OF REPORT () Monthty  3°F Fep2o(M2) £ & May20(M5) I § Aug2o(Me) § § Nov20 (v)
(Choose One) Ropatt v Tt B o
us On: =% = = Feal
© % Mar 20 (M3) {¥ wnzoMe) ! Ssep20Mo) f ¢ Dec20 (Mi2)
(a) Quarterly Reports: Yreud st Pt St %a, oniy)
g % £ i
i1 Apr20 (M4 FE Ju2o M) 5§ Oct20 (MI0) § & Jan 31 (VE)
";“"‘7%_ April 15 B3 el Gt 8
Foadt Quarterly Report (Q1 v -
= y Roport (@1 | oy 42y Primary (12P) T% General (126) |1  Runoff (12R)
B Juty 15 . | L) .
b4 Quaterly Report (@2) PRE-Elaction o
J y Tiep Repart for the: Convention (12C) i i’ Special (12S)
#*%  October 15 o
£..5  Quarterly Report (Q3)
P T o PV eR e §Ees
4 January 31 . ! g ¢ £
.4 Year-End Report (YE) Election on fanbrora ool State of £ _ ...
F% July 31 Mid-Year d '
E-‘»‘ Raeport {Non-election (@)  30-Day X 'S g
Year Only) (MY) POST-Election 1% General (30G) i g Runoff (30R) B Special (30S)
3 Report for the: e
§ 3 Termination Report . S —
L4 (ER) i /_:n l:l l%v RN in the R i
Election on i 04i 1 2008, ¢ sacof | _MI;
R 0 TR PRI PR
5. COVering Period E-lo--le § .~:.-(‘.')..-..:.]\-.E 2;.-‘-1" 2 8'-:' .ﬁn thmth i—,ZvQ1Q§r"-am*§

| certify that | have exarmined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, ¢ccrrect and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer CARL RASHID JR. /A

MW C/ TR 4 FTFRY . FTIVYVY
Signature of Treasurer Date .LNJ_ a;a g?‘: Zsr 4

NOTE: Submission of false, erronsous, or incomplete Information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.
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SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY

the: Committee (ltemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D)................

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2
Wiite or Type Committee Name
BUTZEL LONG FEDERAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
E‘h‘--unl‘:"n’“ﬁ"ﬁlfv“?’i""ww ﬂ"“’ﬁ:[rmﬂil v-v-'-v.
Report Covering the Period:  From: 1 +.01: : 2008 i To:  E_A18 3 243 2008 3
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) Cash on Hand BV TPy N oemp gy e ,
January 1, ‘2‘008 PP ! 29 6 »
{b) Cash on Hand at R e =3
Beginning of Reporting Period.....  § . o o o 45 __,Zﬂ 3
;1':::.-_‘:;\:' CFEMARGAL R LGN "; i e Sk b s e NCY e et Sk
(¢} Total Recelpts {from Ling 19) ccer.... o e ,,9%1;,56._ b . 226,881.86
(d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines TR R oy i ; e =
6(2) and 6(c) for Column B)..wruerunes Tt 3 “g&&() [ NP § 1
3 " 5 = L ~ ¥ % = - 0 -':: .:. - - o L 3 L i
7. Total Disbursements (from Ling 31)..u.u.... o e 201181 5,851.36
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period L T S S TSRS ey e e et
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ..vmerece ‘{_J__q\_éz\_‘fﬁﬁ.rg.,%ﬁ:j?g 19 0 Lt me s 20,36Q.19 &
9. Debis and Obligations Owed TO
the Committee (temize all on SR R IR T
Schadule C and/or Schedule D)................ g s i B oot Tinecth e 9'09.-.-,1*

'f\;{ This committee has qualified as a mullicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E Street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

L
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DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE ]

of Receipts
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3

Wirite or Type Committea Name

. Report Covering the Period: Fom: § 10¢ ;_31_ L_F%Q‘Qusm - To: ':?wll___‘_ b _,g-m. 5__ 2008

BUTZEL L LONG FEDERAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
FWTEE SPYET TR FWTWY / PEVEY ) FPTYTYTYY

Vs xR

COLUNN A COLUMN B .

I. Receipts Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

11,

12,

13.

14,
15.

18.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Contributions {other than loans) From:
{a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees i e [T e S :
() Memized (use Schedule Al §_n 3 o0 s 4 4\'_9%21%_6 vt B oo, 2688186 ¢
. A A e ".,; F"’h""’l . i Gaids i ik Ty
(i) UnHOMIZEA ...ccoceemrereanersisscsssersssnene T I P
(iii) TOTAL (add TR e st : gm?* A T g e any
Lines 11(a)() 8nd (i).c.ocereremeeen L e .mq.?g.‘I 26 el R R 26 881.86
‘a' h (13 g s ‘r" e E""-‘: e “‘E"'. L = W ) R (3
(b) Political Party Committees ................ it e bl waunmvlh;.&::r&—rﬂm‘ e
(c) Other Political Committees i i ik S i s R e ek FRusy
(alch as PAC:) é‘ e, RipebPh eplinupmile ] & Mo, 0N, LB ; ::i | N.] ) L N R T
(d} Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry R e e TR
Totals to Line 33, page §) ......ccoueues » i_,_,_“u\“‘ Y _=H,12§J§£Jg_§_§‘_“§
Transters From Affillated/Other A S PRSP A g O
Party Committees..... i . £
2oty S rve P bog sl adBhefon Srpacitt o b

e '%‘ -i-“"‘-s-' 17_' "'g TSN AN TN AN S Bt

All Loans Recelved

S
Loan Repayments Received....................... :
Qfisets To Operating Expenditures
{Refunds, Rebales, etc.)
(Camry Totals to Line 37, page 5)...cccucee-.
Refunds of Ccntributions Made
to Federal Candidates and Other
Political Committees
Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, 61C.)....c.cccervrerccersrnnee !
Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds “~™
(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3).........cocuunemmnneronees

2 Yeneivn, e S e

AR WAL TR T RTINS RIS
il Ed H - ) K

T T e e SR T TR R VN N S AT e Yl
oy = =] k3 B i b

LR T BEC LI TN

Socndie, el M Fpnslivafhiey Jocetioms

B Y

P i I
ERVPRUFIENE LRSS . JORRS(RRERY £ T T DU AT kT W

:l..'""n"'-,'i"&'.‘.'_'-\l-:.'.';-' Ty .3 ke T R "k

¥
8
;

8
medoerdRimmilrrm?

G A I e

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5}.........

e hoce e s v

B el S S

ST

(c) Total Transfers (add 18{(a) and 18(b)).. %’

Vtra Taemufanondioes Saceaiime e Rass oot npdbean i amliz an b baretmmmin o T nerband b e St

Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(C)) v b e g 25 ; e 26;§§J8§m
Total Federal Reoelpls qe.-:-v_-.-.w-‘-.;r_'::v" A1 T N R TS e e el AT G T e
(sublract Line 18(c) from Line 19).cod  § . 92_;] 26 g s 26 831 86 !

- _
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FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

of Disbursements

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

Page 4

Il. Disbursements

21.

24,

25.

26.

27,
28.

29.

30.

31.

32,

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

() Federal Share ........uerensiniens -
(i) Non-Federal Share......c..oiereeecen.
(b) Other Federal Operating
Expenditures
(c} Total Operating Expenditures
(add 21¢a){i), (a)(i), and (b)) ..esrsmne:
Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party
Cammittees

Caontributlons to
Federal Candidates/Commiitees
and Other Political Committees..........c......

Independent Expenditures

use Schedule E)........cconivccinnccicisininnne
oordinated Party Expenditures

2 U.8.C. §441a(d))

use Schedule F)..... o enmmesinesisnsnens

Loan Repayments Made.........cccounnr O

Loans Made.
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ........ce.ce...

(b} Political Party Committees .........c.vsen
(c) Other Political Committees
(such as PACs)

(d) Total Centribution Refunds
(add Lines 28(a), (b}, and {c)).....uene

Other DisbursementsBANK.SERVICE F El::m1L

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C. §431(20))

(a) Allocated Federal Election Activity
{from Schedule H6)
(i) Federal Share..........cumrnimecccncnns

{ii) "Levin® Share

{b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds.................

(¢) Total Federal Election Activity (add ..

Lines 30(a)(), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)).... >

Total Disbursements {add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a){ii)
from Line 31)...corervevenrrervessnssmnrseessensenanns

COLUMN A

Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

-wanye.
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DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

-

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 5
lll. Net Contributions/ COLUNN A COLUMN B
Operating Expenditures Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
33. Total Contributions (other than loans) e B i g SIS e e R B i e e
(irom Line 11(d), Page 3) ..ccwserereecrresin it 321.26 s s 20:881.86, 1§
34. Total Contribution Refunds ¥ L e L e i o ey
(from Line 28«’» | T S - __.y.:--'! -y - L S, Sy W Y . .
35. Net Contributions (other than loans) B i i e A e g o
(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ......wee. il 9 . gg eed ‘u,;h,&ﬁ%_&“ﬁﬁfﬁk aqm
36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures R TR ey P T T R ) et AT
(add Uine 21(2)() and Line 21(6)) oo ® L o0 o e o o o a g e s I P !
37. Cffsets to Operating Expenditures B Rk B e a S S 2 O et P e 2
(from Line 15, page 3)....cumeieiimmersssssssans PR S R S T st e B B T o Eoce B
38. Net Operating Expenditures e e S e e S S ol s Seci S8 N i e
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) ............. » e P e Sl PSPPI

L
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SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: |PAGE O OF 8
{check only one)

gn Hnbﬂuc
13 16 [ |17

Any information copied from such Reports and Statemerts may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose ¢f soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposaes, other than using the name and address of any political committee io solicit contributions from such commitiee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

BUTZEL LONG FEDERAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initia

A BUTZEL(ONG STATE PAC

Date of Recelpt

Mailing Addross

150 WEST JEFFERSON, SUITE 100

W) TR og 2 FVaT VLY

City
DETROIT

State

Zip Code

T
L1038 L.165 £...2008§

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

ir N 15 £ 2 o

Brameltermalbonr T mers e vred "“250 OQZL

REIMBURSEMENT TO FEDERAL PAC.
CHECK TO CTRE CHIEF JUSTICE TAYLOR

MI 48226
FEC 1D number of contributing C SoEE T -
federal political commitiee. LY I . V.
Name of Employer Occupation
Receipt For: Ag ate Year-to-Date ¥
B Primary D General : g‘r-eg —
Other (specify) : Q 0
FITE W RIS R L PR
REIMBURSEMENT R Q"‘

IN JULY SHOULD HAVE BEEN FROM THE
STATE PAC.

Full Nams (Last, First, Middle Initiai)

B. _BUTZEL LONG STATE PAC

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address FrEwg ) TR Ed / FreveEv ey
150 WEST JEFFERSON, SUITE 100 L0 | a6 f_.2008

City Stat Zip Code b
DETROIT n' 48226 Amount of Each Receipt this Period

T i o antiuing e 050000 . ]

Name of Employer

Occeupatinn

REMBURSEMENT TO FEDERAL PAC.
CHECK TO CTRE CHIEF JUSTICE TAYLOR

IN JULY SHOULD HAVE BEEN FROM THE

Rt;i'ﬂ,,::,, [] Genera A e e rmommay | STATE PAC.
Other (specity) y 1 5000
“SERISURSEMENT | boiibsaas’?
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Inltiat)
¢. DULWORTH, DANIEL J Date of Recsipt
Mailing Address PTG ¢ TR 1 VTV
1246 BALFOUR ROAD 113 5 04! 2008
State Zip Code e
GROSSE POINTE PARK MI 48230 Amount of Each Receipt this Period

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee,

Cl 00375915, . .

R T e TN AT

- 40.00
torxBrracene K huodbace R Tioud o e esforos

Nanwe of Eniployer Occupation
BUTZEL LONG ATTORNEY
Roceipt For:

B Primary [ X General

Other (specify) w

Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥

] <

'3 % 4 L

i mw!u;ﬂn‘\—”}.va‘aaaﬂu’;‘.’-én‘gar *a-ihmaxu ]

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page {(optlonal)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

FE7ANOT4

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 022003
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SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) -

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: |PAGE / OF 8
(check only one)

PF"’AHM Hﬂc 15 o

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose ¢f soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee o solicit contributions from such commitiee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

BUTZEL LONG FEDERAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initiaf)

A. _GOLAB, MICHAEL F.

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address

mﬁl Tropg / Ev ey vy

4097 OLD DOMINION £ 11 04 ..2008
City State Zip Code -
WEST BLOOMFIELD HILLS Ml 48323 Amount of Each Raceipt this Period
fodora polica commiteo. Cl0p375915 .. . . et oo 2828}
Name of Emplayer Occupation
BUTZEL LONG ATTORNEY
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary geeneral e LR ok
Other (speciy) v S B S 3,33416124s .

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

B. _ PATTERSON, SCOTTT

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address

25311 PARKWOOD

TN 1 STTR] 7 Fr e eV ey

14 | 048 §_.2008 §

City Stm Zip Code
HUNTINGTON WOODS . I 48070 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ntri gy aping. Syt aat b i e
foderal poliiea commitse. 1C] 00375915 ottt 5250
Name of Employer Occupation
BUTZELTONG ATTORNEY
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Dale ¥
Primary ‘j General R R
B Other (specily) v o A §25 Q0 |
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
c. _PERRY, ROBERT P Date of Recipt
Mailing Address YWY ¢ FEWEE ¢ FVETEETY
314272 SUNSET DRIVE J1 042 2008
State Zip Coce T e
BEVERLY HILLS Mi 48025 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributi A e Y
tederal p%l;i;?calrccémcnﬁirt‘:;e?"ng Ci 0037591 5 waﬁrﬂ%ﬂkmwmig—gpﬂian
Name of Employer Occupaticn
BUTZEL LONG ATTORNEY
Receipt For: ) Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary [ General ey
Other (spectty) v S T, SO 4:.2-.—&.90 ggmsu
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (o’*lona" » MM&—&AM&-.
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) > Sk, :. : :. ,-E :92:1 L%E;_,_

FE7ANO14

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 0212003
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SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)

Detailed Summary Page

27

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)
for each category of the 21

|PAGE 8 OF

22 23 24 25 26
28a 28b 28¢ 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributlons
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

BUTZEL LONG FEDERAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

Full Name (Last, First, Middie Inftal)

A, Date of Disbursement
PETERS FOR CONGRESS FETIY ¢ TRy s (e
Maliing Address Ot 15} 08 #
City Stats Zip Code
BLOOMFIELD HILLS Mi 48303
Purpose of Disbursement an i |
FUNDRAISER m-la Amount of Each Disbursgment this Period
Candidaie Name _.C.;tégorymfl A R L
GARY PETERS Type 5 PRI T ___,_,1 ,._009.0_9_?
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary Generat
President Other (specify) v
State: M| District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
B. Date of Disbursement
KNOLLENBERG FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE FRTUT  FUEEY ) JRSVRERY
Malling Add i 108 3 155 32008 %
"31000 TELEGRAPH ROAD, SUITE 110 5 12 L2008
City State Zip Code
BINGHAM FARMS Ml 48025
Purpase of Disbursement PR —
FUNDRAISER 011 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Candidate Name -:Eftegoryl R e S e
JOE KNOLLENBERG Type etttz in000:00
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary D General
President Other (specify) v
state: M District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
C. Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address ':. R jp ' iv_:v ;"jw
City State Zip Code
Furpose of Disbursement ey
. . Amount of Each Disbursement this Perlod
Candicate Name Category/ e s LS e s e e
— Type S TG, WO T W S G Y |
Office Sought: _ | House Oisbursement For: B
Senats Primary General
President Other (specify) v
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) > i ; Jﬂ _ : j 2:060;89!: ]
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number cnly) b w;m J&;hérh 2;19-_92,,&_ v.m

FETANO14

FEC Schedule B (Farm 3X) Rev. 02/2003
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OS Checks

Check Register Balance @ 11/30/2008 $ 27,348.82

disbursements

Nat'l City - Statement Balance: $27,348.82
LESS: Outstanding Checks (as listed) 0.00

PLUS: Deposits in Transit

VARIANCE:




)]
L]
T

296288982

|Date Chack No. Payable to Address Reason for Check Deposits Amount Balance YTD Bank Bal 1
Beginning Balance as of 12/31/2007 $ 1858099 $ 18,580.99
1/2/2008 Deposit Gordon Didier 500.00 50000 § 6,829.69
12/31/07 Payroll
1/16/2008 Deposit Contribution 23019.26 23019.26 § 29,848.95
1/31/2008 National City Bank (4.14) (414) § 2984481 § 29,844.81
2/1/2008 Deposit 171.26 171.26 § 30,016.07 § 30,016.07
3/3/2008 Deposit 171.26 17126 § 30,187.33
P.O. Box 226
Detroit, MI
3/7/2008 1058 Peters for Congress 48303 Fundraiser (1000.00) (1000.00) $ 29,187.33
PO Box 53788
MCCotter Congressional Livonia, Ml
3/11/2008 1059 Committee 48153 Reception (300.00) (300.00) $§ 28,887.33
3/13/2008 1060 VOID $ 28,867.33
PO Box 2035
Dearbom, MI
3/1372008 1061 Dingell for Congress 48123 Reception (250.00) (250.00) $ 28,637.33
3/31/2008 Deposit National City Bank 171.26 171.26 § 28,808.59
3/31/2008 Service Charge National City Bank (1.31) (1.31) $ 28,807.28 $ 28,807.28
520 Seymour
Ave., Lansing,
4/10/2008 1062 Michigan Republican Party MI 48933 Fundraiser (500.00) (500.00) $ 26,307.28
4/30/2008 Deposit Daniel Dulworth 40.00 4000 $ 28,347.28
4/30/2008 Deposit Michael Golab 28.76 2876 $ 28,376.04
4/30/2008 Deposit Scott Patterson 62.50 6250 § 28,438.54
4/30/2008 Deposit Robert Perry 40.00 4000 § 2847854
4/30/2008 Service Charge National City Bank ($1.13) (31.13) $§ 28477.41 $§ 28,477.41
5/30/2008 Service Charge National City Bank ($1.76) ($1.78) § 2847565 $ 2847565
6/10/2008 Deposit Daniel Dutworth 40.00 4000 $ 28,515.65
6/10/2008 Deposit Michael Golab 28.76 28.76 § 28,544.41
6/10/2008 Deposit Scott Patterson 62.50 6250 $ 28,606.91
6/10/2008 Deposit Robert Perry 40.00 4000 $§ 28,646.91
6/30/2008 Deposit Daniel Dulworth 40.00 4000 $ 28,686.91
6/30/2008 Deposit Michael Golab 28.76 2876 $ 2871567
6/30/2008 Deposit Scott Patterson 62.50 6250 $ 28,778.17
6/30/2008 Deposit Robert Perry 40.00 40.00 $§ 28,818.17
6/30/2008 Service Charge National City Bank £.21 8218 288119 $ 28811.96
7125/2008 1063 VOID $ 28,811.96
430 South
Capital Street
SE, Second
Floor
Democratic Congressional Washington, DC
7/25/2008 1064 Campaign Commitlee 20003 Breakfast (1000.00)  (1,000.00) $§ 27,811.96
300 N. 5th
Avenue, Suite
Committee to Re-elect 250 Ann Arbor,
7/25/2008 1065 Chief Justice Cliiff Taylor M! 48104 Fundraiser (250.00) (250.00) $ 27,561.96
300 N. 5th
Avenue, Suite
Committee to Re-elect 250 Ann Arbor,
7/25/2008 1066 Chief Justice Ciiff Taylor MI 48104 Fundraiser (500.00) (500.00) $§ 27,061.96
773172008 National City Bank (6.16) (6.16) $ 27,055.80
7/31/2008 Deposit 171.26 171.26 $ 27,227.06 $ 27,227.06
8/19/2008 Deposit Friends of Senator 400.00 40000 $ 27,627.06
8/29/2008 National City Bank (8.70) (8.70) $§ 2761835 $ 27,618.36
9/4/2008 Deposit 171.26 17126 $ 27,789.62
Butzel Long
Federal Palitical
9/26/2008 Deposit Action Committee 500.00 500.00 $ 2828962
9/29/2008 Deposit - 171.26 171.26 $ 28,460.88
9/30/2008 National City Bank (10.14) (10.14) $ 28,450.74 $ 28,450.74
P.O. Box 226
Bloomfiled Hills,
10/15/2008 1069 Peters for Congress M| 48303 Contribution -1000 $§ 27,450.74
31000 Telegraph
Knollenberg for Congress Road, Suite 110
Committee Richard E. Bingham Farms,
10/15/2008 1070 Mida, Treasurer MI 48025 Contribution -1000 § 26,450.74
#1065 + #1066 s/b from
10/16/2008 State and not PAC Deposit 750 $ 27,200.74
10/31/2008 National City Bank -1181 § 27,188.93 27188.93
11/4/2008 Deposit 171.26 § 27,360.19
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